UniStream®
Technical Specifications
UAG-XKxxx ,UAG-XKPxxx,
UAG-CX-XKPxxx, UAG-XKPLxxxx
This guide provides specifications for Unitronics’ Short Range and Long Range Local Expansion
Adapter Kit for Uni-I/O™.
The Short and Long Range Local Expansion Adapter Kits allow you to increase the number of I/Os
connected to a single UniStream™ by linking it to an additional row of Uni-I/O™ modules.

UAG-XKxxx, UAG-XKPxxx, UAG-CX-XKPxxx and UAG-XKPLxxxx UniStream®
UniStream™ controllers that comprise an I/O Expansion Jack (compatible with UAG-CX)
The number of modules in the next table refers only to the modules connected to the adaptor.
These controllers lack the DIN-rail structure, and cannot be installed with Uni-COM or Uni-I/O.
 UAG-XKxxx UAG-XKPxxx, UAG-CX-XKPxxx UAG-XKPLxxxx
 Up to 8 modules Up to 16 modules Up to 16 modules
Power Supply UAG-XKxxx UAG-XKPxxx, UAG-CX-XKPxxx UAG-XKPLxxxx
Input voltage Not applicable 12 or 24 VDC 12 or 24 VDC
Permissible range Not applicable 10.2 to 28.8 VDC 10.2 to 28.8 VDC
Max. current
consumption Not applicable 0.9@12VDC,  0.5A@24VDC 0.9@12VDC,  0.5A@24VDC
Available Cable Length
Module Length
UAG-XK125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XKP125 125cm (49”)
UAG-CX-XKP125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XK300 300cm (118”)
UAG-XKP300 300cm (118”)
UAG-CX-XKP300 300cm (118”)
UAG-XKPL600 600cm (20’)
UAG-XKPL1200 1200cm (40’)
UAG-XKPL1500 1500cm (50’)
UAG-XKPL2000 2000cm (66’)
UAG-XKPL3000 3000cm (98’)
LED Indications
Base Unit There are no LEDs in the Base Unit.
End Unit
Green Output